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Name Position - Grade / Class Email

ADKINS, JESSICA NICOLE TEACHER - EX ED Jessica.Adkins@mnps.org

AVRIT, JENNIFER LYNN TEACHER - ENGLISH Jennifer.Avrit@mnps.org

BAKER, RHEA SCOTT PRINCIPAL - ASST HS Rhea.Baker@mnps.org

BANKETT, TIFFANY ELISE BRIDGES TEACHER - EX ED Tiffany.Bridges@mnps.org

BARR, VALERIE REYNOLDS COUNSELOR - HS Valerie.Barr@mnps.org

BEEBE LOPEZ, ANDREA GALE TEACHER - LANGUAGE SPANISH Andrea.Beebe-Lopez@mnps.org

BEROTTI, DONA TEACHER - ART Dona.Berotti@mnps.org

BLAIN, TIMOTHY ALDEN TEACHER - CTE BROADCASTING Tim.Blain@mnps.org

BOYER, ANDREW SAMUEL TEACHER - SCIENCE Andrew.Boyer@mnps.org

BROCK, KATHERINE RENE TEACHER - MATH robert.c.brown@mnps.org

BROWN, ROBERT CHARLES TEACHER - SCIENCE Marilyn.Bruner@mnps.org

BRUNER, MARILYN K TEACHER - LANGUAGE SPANISH Joe.Burlingame@mnps.org

BURLINGAME, JOE TEACHER - CTE DIGITAL DESIGN Michelle.Burlingame@mnps.org

BURLINGAME, MICHELLE TEACHER - ARTS DRAMA & DANCE Stephen.Campbell@mnps.org

CAMPBELL, STEPHEN A TEACHER - CTE DIGITAL DESIGN Shalonda.Carney-Bledsoe@mnps.org

CARNEY-BLEDSOE, SHALONDA TEACHER - ENGLISH steve.chauncy@mnps.org

CHAUNCY, CHARLES STEVE PRINCIPAL - HS Matthew.Childress@mnps.org

CHILDRESS, MATTHEW ERIC TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES Vivian.Childs@mnps.org

CHILDS, VIVIAN TEACHER - LANGUAGE SPANISH Tenor.Cierpke@mnps.org

CIERPKE, TENOR TEACHER - MUSIC CHORAL Alexa.Claremont@mnps.org

CLAREMONT, ALEXA TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES Gary.Clarke@mnps.org

CLARKE, GARY BRUCE TEACHER - HEALTH PE SECONDARY Todd.Colicchio@mnps.org

COLICCHIO, TODD V PRINCIPAL - ASST HS Shelby.Crandall@mnps.org

CRANDALL, SHELBY RENEE TEACHER - MATH Gary.CrosbyJr@mnps.org

CROSBY JR, GARY STEPHEN TEACHER - ART Dawn.D'Ambrosi@mnps.org

D'AMBROSI, DAWN TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES HIST Bethany.Daniels@mnps.org

DANIELS, BETHANY AGNES TEACHER - ENGLISH Evelyn.Dobbins@mnps.org

DOBBINS, EVELYN R TEACHER - EX ED Stephen.Dodd@mnps.org

DODD, STEPHEN L TEACHER - HEALTH PE SECONDARY Brooke.Dozier@mnps.org

DOZIER, BROOKE I TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES GOVT Paige.Elliott@mnps.org

ELLIOTT, DEBORAH TEACHER - ENGLISH Savannah.Chipman@mnps.org

ESTES, SAVANNAH LEEAN TEACHER - EX ED Katherine.Fitzpatrick@mnps.org

FITZPATRICK, KATHERINE LEE TEACHER - MATH Rebecca.Fleckenstein@mnps.org

FLECKENSTEIN, REBECCA G TEACHER - EX ED Roy.Gholson@mnps.org

GHOLSON, ROY W TEACHER - HEALTH PE SECONDARY Everett.GibsonIII@mnps.org

GIBSON III, EVERETT BELL TEACHER - MATH Maegan.Grady@mnps.org

GRADY, MAEGAN SARA TEACHER - MATH Amy.Pawlak@mnps.org

GRIFFITH, AMY PAWLAK TEACHER - SCIENCE BIOLOGY Shannon.Hall@mnps.org

HALL, SHANNON S TEACHER - CTE HEALTH SCIENCES Katherine.Brock@mnps.org

HANEY, YVONNE GREEN TEACHER - EX ED Yvonne.Haney@mnps.org

HARPER, DONNA WALLER TEACHER - ENGLISH Donna.Harper@mnps.org

HARPER, JACOB TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES HIST Jacob.Harper@mnps.org

HARRELL, HOLLY A TEACHER - READING Holly.Harrell@mnps.org

HARRELL, RANDY L TEACHER - SCIENCE Randy.Harrell@mnps.org

HARRIS, DONALD B TEACHER - MATH Donald.Harris@mnps.org

HERRMANN, ANDREW JACOB TEACHER - MATH Andrew.Herrmann@mnps.org

HICKMAN, LORA H TEACHER - CTE HEALTH SCIENCES Lora.Hickman@mnps.org

HOLDREN, DANIELLE M PRINCIPAL - ASST HS Danielle.Holdren@mnps.org

HUGHES, EMILY K DEAN - STUDENTS HS Emily.Hughes@mnps.org
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HYATT, AMANDA L TEACHER - ENGLISH Amanda.Hyatt@mnps.org

JEFFERSON, CHIRELLE PRINCIPAL - ASST HS Chirelle.Jefferson@mnps.org

JOHNSON, TOUCHERE TEACHER - EX ED Touchere.Johnson@mnps.org

JONES, COOPER BLAKE TEACHER - CTE BUSINESS & MKTG Cooper.Jones@mnps.org

KERWIN, JULIA SUZANNE TEACHER - ENGLISH Julia.Kerwin@mnps.org

KEY, KENNETH TEACHER - MATH Kenneth.Key@mnps.org

MARTIN, MORGAN PAIGE TEACHER - ENGLISH Morgan.Martin@mnps.org

MARTINEZ, HAYDEE DE LA PAZ TEACHER - LANGUAGE SPANISH HaydeeDe.Martinez@mnps.org

MCCULLOUGH, ANDREA L TEACHER - EL SECONDARY Andrea.McCullough@mnps.org

MORELLO, MICHAEL A. TEACHER - ENGLISH Michael.Morrello@mnps.org

NICHOLSON, JOHN COACH - ACADEMY Trip.Nicholson@mnps.org

NOFTZGER, TIMOTHY EDWARD TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES Timothy.Noftzger@mnps.org

OAKMAN, LUKE PFEIFFER TEACHER - SOCIAL STUDIES HIST Luke.Oakman@mnps.org

PAGE, KURT TEACHER - HEALTH PE SECONDARY Kurt.Page@mnps.org

PEDEN, STEPHEN LANDIS TEACHER - ENGLISH Stephen.Peden2@mnps.org

RAINS, JERRY CARLEE TEACHER - MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL Jerry.Rains@mnps.org

RAIRDON, SAISHA DANIELLE COUNSELOR - HS Saisha.Rairdon@mnps.org

ROBERTS, SAVANNAH TEACHER - EX ED Savannah.Roberts@mnps.org

SHAPIRO, ARIELLE TEACHER - MATH Arielle.Shapiro@mnps.org

SHAVER, ASHLEY M COUNSELOR - HS ashley.shaver@mnps.org

SHUFF, MARGARET JENNIFER TEACHER - ENGLISH Margaret.Shuff@mnps.org

SMITH, RICKEY C ADVISOR - GRADUATION Rickey.Smith@mnps.org

SPARKMAN, RONALD W PRINCIPAL - ASST HS Ronald.Sparkman@mnps.org

SPRINGS, LANDON L TEACHER - CTE CULINARY ARTS Landon.Springs@mnps.org

STRICKLAND, JULIE L LIBRARIAN - SECONDARY Julie.Strickland@mnps.org

TAYLOR, MARC D TEACHER - SCIENCE CHEMISTRY Marc.Taylor@mnps.org

THARRINGTON, BRITTANY LYNNE TEACHER - ENGLISH Brittany.Tharrington@mnps.org

THOMAS, CATHERINE JUDITH COUNSELOR - HS Catherine.Thomas@mnps.org

THOMAS, LAKESHIA M TEACHER - HEALTH LIFE WELLNESS Lakeshia.Morrow@mnps.org

TRAIL, ROBERT TEACHER - SCIENCE CHEMISTRY Robert.Trail@mnps.org

WADE, MARY H TEACHER - EX ED Mary.Wade@mnps.org

WALKER, DANIEL L TEACHER - MATH Daniel.Walker@mnps.org

WASHINGTON, ELIZABETH ANN TEACHER - SCIENCE Elizabeth.Washington@mnps.org

ZOLKOWER, BENJAMIN JACOB TEACHER - MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL Benjamin.Zolkower@mnps.org


